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	   Destination:
	   Greece
Croatia
Spain
Turkey
Italy
France
Slovenia
Seychelles
Martinique
Guadaloupe
British Virgin Islands
St. Lucia
St. Martin (French)
St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Antigua and Barbuda
Bahamas
Belize
Grenada
Puerto Rico
Thailand
French Polynesia
Cuba
US Virgin Islands
Brazil
Cape Verde
Malta
U.S.A.
Sweden
Montenegro
Portugal
Cyprus
Denmark


	

	
	    From Date:
	    
	

	
	    Duration:
	    1 Week
8 Days
9 Days
10 Days
11 Days
12 Days
13 Days
2 Weeks
3 Weeks
4 Weeks
5 Weeks
6 Weeks


	

	
	   Category:

		Bareboat
Crewed
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